
 

 Form S-6 (Page 1 of 1) 

Contra Costa County CONTRACT AMENDMENT/ Number                    

Standard Form S-6 EXTENSION AGREEMENT  Fund/Org#  2805               

Revised 2008 (Purchase of Services - Short Form) Account #  2310               

                              Other #                           

 1. Identification of Contract to be Amended. 

 

 Number:       

 Effective Date: July 1, 2013 

 Department: District Attorney's Office 

 Subject:   Community Based Prosecution, Children's Interview Center 

 

 2. Parties.  The County of Contra Costa, California (County), for its Department named above, and the following 

named Contractor mutually agree and promise as follows: 

 

Contractor: Zelis Consultants, LLC 

Capacity: Limited Liability Corporation 
 Address: 

 

3. Amendment Date.  The effective date of this Contract Amendment Agreement is October 28, 2013. 

 

 4. Amendment Specifications.  The Contract identified above is hereby amended as set forth in the Amendment 

Specifications attached hereto which are incorporated herein by reference. 

 

 5. Extension of Term.  The termination date of the above described contract is hereby extended from       to a 

new termination date of      , unless sooner terminated as provided in said contract. 

 

6. Payment Limit Increase.  The payment limit of the above described Contract is hereby increased by $753.81, 

from $168,960 to a new total Contract Payment Limit of $169,713.81. 

 

 7. Signatures.  These signatures attest the parties' agreement hereto: 

 
 
Approved:  BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

 

 

By:   

          Purchasing Agent, Designee 

   

 
Approved: County Administrator   

 

 

By:    

         CAO, Designee 

 

 
 
                    CONTRACTOR 

 

By:                                                                                

          

                   

 
       (Print name and title) 

 

       Karen Zelis    

        (Name of business entity, if applicable) 

 
Recommended by Department 

 

By: 

        Department Head/Designee 

 

        

        (Print name) 

 

301 Downham Court, Walnut Creek, CA  94598 


